
CODY HOME WITH VIEW OF 
HEART MOUNTAIN 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

$293,000 

 
 

Canyon Real Estate, LLC 
1327 Rumsey Ave., Cody, WY 82414 

Office (307) 527-7092  Cell (307) 899-7092 
Fax (307) 527-7093 

www.canyonrealestate.net 
 

INFORMATION ON THIS PROPERTY WAS OBTAINED FROM SOURCES OTHER THAN THAT OF CANYON REAL ESTATE, LLC, AND IS DEEMED 
TO BE RELIABLE, BUT IS NOT GUARANTEED BY EITHER THE SELLER OR THE SELLER’S AGENT.  THIS OFFERING IS SUBJECT TO 
CORRECTION, WITHDRAWAL, PRIOR SALE, OR PRICE CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.       



 

As you enter this beautiful home, you walk into a generous foyer and an 
open great room with vaulted ceilings.  The focal point of the great room 
is a programmable gas fireplace.  An island in the kitchen provides 
extra work space and a breakfast bar.  Plenty of storage is provided in 
the kitchen which has a patio door leading to the back yard.  Included in 
the kitchen are refrigerator, smooth top electric range, built in micro-
hood, dishwasher, table and 6 chairs.  Floors in the foyer area and 
kitchen are easy to maintain bamboo.  There are three bedrooms and 
two full baths.  One of the bedrooms has been converted to an office with 
glass French doors which open to the great room.  Up/down shades are 
throughout the home.  The laundry room and large closet are 
conveniently located off the foyer.   The 2 car attached garage is sheet 
rocked, textured and painted.  Other items included are a gas barbeque 
grill, freezer in the laundry and a gun safe in the garage.  Situated 
across from this home is 7 acres creating some open space.  The owner of 
the property across the street has indicated that he would be open to 
boarding a horse.  Yard is beautifully landscaped.  Relax on the front 
covered deck and take in the mountain views.   
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3126 E Avenue Cody, WY 82435MLS #: R10013720A (Active) List Price: $293,000
House Design: 1 Story
# Bedrooms: 3
Total # Baths: 2
Apx Year Built: 2008
Apx Total SqFt: 1632
Additional Living Units: No
Basement: No

Area: Cody in Town
Subdivision: Trailhead 2 Addition
School District: Park County
District #6
Mobiles Allowed: No
Modulars Allowed: No

Apx Above Grade SqFt: 1632 Apx Below Grade SqFt: 0 # Full Baths: 2 # Half Baths: 0 # 3/4 Baths: 0
Natural Gas Company: Black Hills Energy Electric Company: City
Sewer: City Primary Water Type: City Cooling Type: Central Air
Primary Heat: Forced Air Primary Fuel Type: Natural Gas
Assessment $: 0 HOA: Yes Annual HOA Cost: 170.00
Irrigation Fees $: 0 Other $: 0

Room Type Level Sz/Desc Room Type Level Sz/Desc Room Type Level Sz/Desc

Great Room Main Gas FP Kitchen Main Dining Room Main open to Gr. Rm.

Laundry Main Bedroom Main Master Bedroom Main

Full Bath Main Master Full Bath Main Office Main could be bedrm.

Inclusions: freezer in laundry,gas grill,safe in garage,table/chairs in kitchen, range/oven, refrigerator, dishwasher, micro-hood
Exclusions: none
Apx Irrigated Acres: 0 Apx Deeded Acres: 0.2 Apx Lot SqFt: 8712
Taxes TBD: No Tax Year: 2017 Total Tax $: 1747.43 Taxed w/Other Land: No
Property Rights: Fee Simple Parcelable: No Adj to Public Land: No River/Stream Front: No
Covenants: Yes Detailed Zoning: Cody Medium-Low Density Residential(R2)
Seller Fin: No Disclosures: No
Legal Description: Trailhead 2 Addition (Amended) Lot 28
RdAccs: Public RdMaint: Public RdSrfc: Paved (Asphalt/Concrete)

Construction: Frame
Exterior Siding: Steel
Roof: Shingle
Garage/Type Stalls: Attached-2 Stalls
Exterior Features: Covered Deck, Natural Gas to Property,
Patio

Heating Stove Type: None
Fireplace Type: Gas
Interior Features: Breakfast Bar, Garage Door Opener, Vaulted
Ceiling(s), Wood Floor

Comments: As you enter this beautiful home, you walk into a generous foyer and an open great room with vaulted ceilings. The focal
point of the great room is a programmable gas fireplace. An island in the kitchen provides extra work space and a breakfast bar.
Plenty of storage is provided in the kitchen which has a patio door leading to the back yard. 2 car attached garage is finished.
Covered front deck.
Directions to Property: Robert Street to E Avenue
Subject to 1031: No
Office Name: Canyon Real Estate, LLC (#:46)

Listing Office: Canyon Real Estate, LLC (#:46)

These properties were selected from the MLS Database by the agent listed herein, who
may not be the listing agent. Information herein is deemed reliable but not guaranteed.

MLS #: R10013720A
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